
Neale Street North Kindergarten 

Start of year information for 2024   
 

Term Dates 2024 

Term 1 : 29th January – 28th March (11 March, Labour Day Public Holiday)   

Term 2 : 15th April – 28th June (25 April Anzac Day, 10 June-Monarch's Official Birthday Public Holidays) 

Term 3 : 15th July – 20 September  

Term 4 : 7th October – 20th December (local public holiday, date to be confirmed) 

Kindergarten Groups / Reduced Sessions Information  
The first week of sessions will follow the timetable below.  
All children will attend their full sessions from Monday 12th February.  
 

Wombat Group – Kindergarten: 
  Group A Monday 5th February  8.30am-11.45am 
    Wednesday 7th February  12.45pm-4.00pm 
 

Group B Monday 5th February  12.45pm-4.00pm 
    Wednesday 7th February 8.30am-11.45pm 
 

Tortoise Group – Pre-Kindergarten: 
  Tortoise 1 Tuesday 6th February  8.30am-11.45am 
    Thursday 8th February  12.45pm-4.00pm 

 
Tortoise 2 Tuesday 6th February  12.45pm-4.00pm 

    Friday 9th February  8.30am-11.45am 
 

  Tortoise 3 Thursday 8th February  8.30am-11.45am 
    Friday 9th February  12.45pm-4.00pm 
 

Learning Review Days   

Term 1 : Wombat Group:  Wednesday 31st January  Tortoise: Thursday 1st February  

  

Term 2 : Wombat Group:  Monday 17th June  Tortoise: Friday 14th June   

      

Term 3 : Wombat Group:  Wednesday 18th September Tortoise: Tuesday 17th September 


